
@)*! r}t, @@ z'qmjf/
Friday, 4 April. 2025  yugnews .com

Subhakalika Rural Municipality
Office of the Rural Municipal Executive 

Sukatiya, Kalikot 
Karnali Province, Nepal

Invitation for Bids
 

First date of publication: 2081/12/22
1. Subhakalika Rural Municipality Office, Sukatiya  Kalikot  invites electronic bid only from 

registered bidder/Suppliers for the Construction Materials as per following.

S.
N

Contract 
Identification 

Number/Supply 
Description

Bid 
Security 
Amount 
(NRs)

Estimated 
Amount 

With Vat and 
PS (NRs)

Bid 
Bid 

Submission 
Date

Bid Opening 
Date

1

SRM/KKT/GOODS/
NCB/02/2081-2082 

Procurement of goods 
and supply of it in 

related site Batepani 
mahadev bada dekhi

chuchche dunga hudai 
kailash samma sadak 
marmat yojana - LISP

60000 2569573.70 3000 2082-01-22  at 
12:00 AM

2082-01-22  at 
13:00 PM

     Information  to deposit the cost of  bidding document in Bank: 
      Name of  Bank:-Agricultural Development Bank limited    
      Name of Office:- Subhakalika Rural Municipality
      Office Code no:-801066504 Rajaswo Account no:-0725901535669050. 
2. If bidder wishes to submit the Bid Security in the form of cash bidder has to deposit cash in 

Deposit Account no :0725901535669042 Subhakalika Rural Municipality Office, Sukatiya, 
Kalikot and  Name of  Bank :- Agricultural Development Bank limited and submit bank 
deposit voucher along with the bid.

Asst. Chief Administrative Officer


